ALGE-TIMING

Ergebnisliste (Standard Wertung (Nach Klasse))

# StNr

Name

Kinder 1 weiblich

1 110
112
109
104
114
107
141
102
148
103
108
143
106
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Eberl Amelie
Pietrzykowski Viktoria
Breiteneicher Theresa
Meder Malin

Sailer Fiorina
Stobrawe Pia
Liselotte Brandl
Arnold Antonia
Sophie Galler
Holzinger Maria
Woitschig Lina
Jasmin Koppe

Schiller Chantal

Kinder 1 mannlich

1 116
115
113
111
101
149
105
8 145

N o un s WN

Schiitze Alexander
Schellner Sebastian
Resch Noah
Eglhuber Timo
Alnaser Wail
Florian Bender
Nauert Jonathan
Randy Umlauft

Kinder 2 weiblich

1 129
131
130
128
124
117
123
127
121
118

N o un s WN

Schneider Lara
Stobrawe Natalie
Schneider Jennifer
Rusch Nina
Pollner Franziska
Baldauf Stefanie
Kriiger Zoe

Kraus Martina
Kreisel Helene
Berndl Victoria

Kinder 2 mannlich

1 125
126
144
122
119
150
142
133
120
132
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Winberger Jonas
Barth Florian

Simon Powels

Kréhn Sebastian
Breitenwinkler Daniel
Daniel Huber
Valentin Brandl
Winterer Leon

Hohnl Daniel
Urbanczyk Leander

Kinder 3 weiblich

1 139
136
135
147
134
137
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Schiitze Anna
Maier Nina
Gschaider Simone
Stefanie Irl
Eglhuber Anja
Lenz Anna

Kinder 3 mannlich

1 138
2 140

Schneider Jonas
Stadler Moritz

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Produkte

Nation

Jahr

2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007

2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006

2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004

2004
2004

Verein

TSV Vilsbiburg
TSV Velden
TSV Velden

TSV Velden

SV Neufraunhofen
TSV Altfraunhofen
TSV Geisenhausen

TSV Velden

TSV Altfraunhofen
TSV Velden

TSV Velden
TSV Velden
TSV Velden
SV Neufraunhofen
TSV Velden
TSV Velden

Bergfreunde TSV Vel
SV Neufraunhofen
TSV Vilslern
Bergfreunde Velden
SV-Neufraunhofen
TSV Velden

Laufgruppe Geisenha

SV Neufraunhofen

TSV Altfraunhofen
SV Neufraunhofen

TSV Haarbach

TSV Velden

SV 86 Schonberg
TSV Altfraunhofen
SV Neufraunhofen
Laufgruppe Geisenha

TSV Velden
Bergfreunde Velden
FC Eberspoint

TSV Velden

SV Neufraunhofen
SV Schwindegg

Spvgg Landshut
SV Schwindegg

15.07.2018 - 11:23:22
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Ziel

6:07.76 (1)
6:10.05 (2)
6:38.87 (3)
7:02.07 (4)
7:30.93 (5)
7:32.35 (6)
7:35.96 (7)
8:01.94 (8)
8:13.98 (9)
8:56.72 (10)
9:03.50 (11)
10:15.36 (12)

6:20.74 (1)
6:31.02 (2)
6:43.13 (3)
6:47.44 (4)
7:07.45 (5)
7:25.57 (6)
7:57.18 (7)
8:55.91 (8)

6:34.47 (1)
6:46.36 (2)
7:03.12 (3)
7:20.68 (4)
7:31.70 (5)
7:34.15 (6)
8:08.48 (7)

6:02.39 (1)
6:16.04 (2)
6:27.37 (3)
6:28.36 (4)
6:29.51 (5)
6:30.19 (6)
6:43.89 (7)
7:04.94 (8)
7:12.36 (9)

5:14.80 (1)
6:35.13 (2)
8:14.63 (3)
8:54.93 (4)
9:19.00 (5)

5:07.59 (1)
5:36.64 (2)

Gesamt

6:07.76
6:10.05
6:38.87
7:02.07
7:30.93
7:32.35
7:35.96
8:01.94
8:13.98
8:56.72
9:03.50
10:15.36

6:20.74
6:31.02
6:43.13
6:47.44
7:07.45
7:25.57
7:57.18
8:55.91

6:34.47
6:46.36
7:03.12
7:20.68
7:31.70
7:34.15
8:08.48

6:02.39
6:16.04
6:27.37
6:28.36
6:29.51
6:30.19
6:43.89
7:04.94
7:12.36

5:14.80
6:35.13
8:14.63
8:54.93
9:19.00

5:07.59
5:36.64

Diff

+2.29
+31.11
+54.31
+1:23.17
+1:24.59
+1:28.20
+1:54.18
+2:06.22
+2:48.96
+2:55.74
+4:07.60
-1

+10.28
+22.39
+26.70
+46.71
+1:04.83
+1:36.44
+2:35.17

+11.89
+28.65
+46.21
+57.23
+59.68
+1:34.01

+13.65
+24.98
+25.97
+27.12
+27.80
+41.50
+1:02.55
+1:09.97
-1

+1:20.33
+2:59.83
+3:40.13
+4:04.20

-1

+29.05

www.alge-timing.com

Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET

Seite1/1

ALGE-TIMING



	Kinder 1 weiblich
	Kinder 1 männlich
	Kinder 2 weiblich
	Kinder 2 männlich
	Kinder 3 weiblich
	Kinder 3 männlich

